
Chobham (39A) / Hermitage Estate (39B) / Horsell (39C) | Woking

39A - Chobham | Knaphill | Woking
STAGE ADULT FARES

1 Chobham
2 2.50 Chobham Road
3 2.50 2.50 Knaphill
4 3.20 3.20 2.50 Inkerman
5 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 St Johns
6 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 2.50 Goldsworth Park
7 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 2.50 2.50 Woking Morrisons
8 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 2.50 Woking town centre

39B - Hermitage Estate | Woking
STAGE ADULT FARES

1 Hermitage Estate
2 2.50 Inkerman
3 2.50 2.50 St Johns
4 3.20 3.20 2.50 Goldsworth Park
5 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 Woking Morrisons
6 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 2.50 Woking town centre

39C - Horsell | Woking
STAGE ADULT FARES

1 Horsell
2 2.50 Littlewick
3 2.50 2.50 Goldsworth Park
4 3.20 3.20 2.50 Woking Morrisons
5 3.20 3.20 3.20 2.50 Woking town centre

2.50 3.20
4.20 5.40
1.25 1.60
2.10 2.70

18.50 24.50
9.25 12.25

fares valid from 1 September 2025

39

Return, child & Saver fare calculator Ticket & pass validility
Adult single BAA Travelcards Not valid for travel on this route
Adult return Oyster Match Not valid for travel on this route
Child single Transport For London (TfL) passes Not valid for travel on this route (except valid English National Concessionary passes)
Child return English National Concessionary passes Valid for travel throughout on this route

Adult Saver weekly Acorn tickets Not valid for travel on this route

Woking PlusBus valid between Woking & Larks Way

Child Saver weekly Discovery tickets Valid for travel throughout on this route
Falcon Day Adult 8.00 Child 4.00 Explorer tickets Not valid for travel on this route
Acorn Day PlusBus tickets

Valid for travel on this route between common points only
Acorn Weekly Woking Travelwide tickets Valid for travel throughout on this route

Discovery Adult 10.00 Child 8.00 Family 20.00 Other operators return tickets
Woking Travelwide Adult 5.80 Child 2.90 Other operators staff passes Valid for travel throughout on this route - excluding Cardinal, First Group & Safeguard passes


